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WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

API Number Pool Code Pool Name
30-015-35549 47545 Nash Draw (Delaware, Bone Spring, Avalon Sand)
Property Code Property Name Well Namber
1796 POKER LAKE UNIT 295
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
001801 BEPCO, L.P. 3148’
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
LOT 2 19 24 S | 30 E 1700 NORTH 990 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.
40 N

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

5832 1ACRES OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I heredy certify that the information
contained Aerein is true and complete to
the best of my knowledge zmdbchlj and that

| this organization cither ounas

T boit

work«hg
interest or unleased m-mcnu inierest in ths
land Aole

the p
location pursuant lo a - contract with an
wofmhumbm-nlwwvrhngmtm:&
or to a voluntary pooling agreement or
compldsow pooling order Asretofore rntmd by

7~—80.00 ACRES—— {+— —— ——160.00 ACRES—— —— —

Gary E. Gerhard
Printed Name

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

|
|
|
|
|
|

A0.20 ACRES 1 haredy certify thot the well location shoun
on this plat was ploited from field notes of
actunl swrveys mads by wme or under my
supsrvison and that the same is trus and
correct to the best of wmy beliss.

10T 4

40.24 ACRES

Certificate No. Gary L. Jones 7977

‘ —80.00 ACRES— }— — ——IS0,00lACRES— —_—

BASIN SURVEYS
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EDDY COUNTY,

PROPOSED LEASE ROAD 592.4°

150° NORTH
OFF SET
J144.2°
o}

BEPCO, L.P.
POKER LAKE UNIT #295
ELEV. — 3148’

©

Lat.—N 32°12°20.0"
Long-W 103°55°34.7"
(NAD-83)

150" EAST
0O OFF SET
3147.3

600°

B
150" SOUTH
OFF SET

3145.8

R .. AP
3
8
ol

DIRECTIONS TO LOCATION:

FROM THE JUNCTION OF STATE HWY 128 AND CO. RD.
793 (RAWHIDE), PROCEED SOUTH ON CO. RD. 793 11.4
MILES TO LEASE ROAD, ON LEASE ROAD GO WEST 0.6
MILES AROUND PLU #21 TO THE PLU #215 AND FOLLOW
PROPOSED LEASE ROAD TO BEPCO WELL AND PROPOSED
LEASE ROAD T0 THE PLU 290 AND PROPOSED LEASE
ROAD..

BASIN SURVEYS r.0. BoX 1786-HOBBS, NEW MEXICO

SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH, RANGE 30 EAST, N.M.P.M.,

NEW MEXICO.
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BEPCO, L.P.

REF: POKER LAKE UNIT #295 / WELL PAD AND TOPO

W.0. Number: 17608 l Drawn By: J. SMALL

THE POKER LAKE UNIT No. 295 LOCATED 1700
FR—OM THE NORTH LINE AND 990° FROM THE WEST LINE OF
SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH, RANGE 30 EAST,
N.M.P.M., EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

Date: 01-08-2007

| Disk: 17608W JMsS

Survey Date: 01-05-2007 |Sheet 1 of 1 Sheets




POKER LAKE UNIT #295

1700’ FNL and 990’ FWL
Section 19, Township 24 South, Range 30 East,
N.M.P.M., Eddy County, New Mexico.

W.0. Number: JMS 17608TR

® P.0. Box 1786
m 1120 N. West County Rd.
Hobbs, New Mexico 88241

Survey Date: 01-05-2007

Scale: 17 = 2000

basinsurveys.com

s (505) 393~7316 - Office
(505) 392-3074 — Fox
f d on Ik
Lif

Date: 01-08-2007

BEPCO, L.P.




INCLINATION REPORT

1 FIELD NAME 2 LEASE NAME
Nash Draw {Del/BS/Aval) Poker Lake Unit #295

3 OPERATOR

BEPCO,L.P. MAY 27 2008 |

4 ADDRESS

P.O. Box 2760, Midiand , Tx. 79702 ) Do AR | Y

5 LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec 19, T-24-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measnred Depth {12, Course Length *13. Apgie of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) {1nchoation Huoadred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 100)
335 335 0.50 .87 291 2.91
623 288 0.75 1.31 3.77 6.68
983 360 0.50 .87 3.13 9.81
1475 492 1.75 3.05 15.00 24.81
1687 212 1.00 1.75 3.71 28.52
2004 317 0.50 .87 2.75 31.27
2158 154 0.25 .44 0.67 31.94
2373 215 1.50 2.62 563 38.24
2572 199 2.25 3.93 7.82 46.06
2826 254 3.25 5.67 14.40 60.46
2887 61 4.00 6.98 6.37 66.83
2980 93 4.00 6.98 6.49 73.32
3072 92 4.00 6.98 642 79.74
3164 92 4.25 7.41 6.81 86.55
3256 92 275 4.80 4.41 90.96
3348 92 2.50 4.36 4.01 94.97
3440 92 2.50 4.36 4.01 98.98
3656 216 1.75 3.05 6.58 105.56
3839 183 1.75 3.056 5.58 111.14
4268 429 1.00 1.75 7.50 118.64
4728 460 0.50 .87 4.00 122.64
5189 461 0.25 .44 2.02 124.66
5680 49 0.50 .87 427 128.93
6112 432 1.00 1.75 7.56 136.49
6390 278 1.00 1.75 4.86 141.35
6879 489 0.50 .87 4.25 145.60
7380 501 0.50 .87 435 149.95
A ive total displ of well bore at total depth of 7380 149.99" feet.
Inclination measurprhients were made in : Tubing Casing Open Hole la
/. '4 L
poatire of Authoriged Representative Signature of Authorized Representative

L.V. Bohannon Ann Moere  Production Clerk

Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Adobe Drilling Bl 5 L. .

Name of Company 'Name of Company

Telephone 432-552-5553 e (432) 683-2277

‘Area Code /) / Area Code,
Certified By . - / ,2 I 5 " 7 _ 0 ?




